
Blessed Robert Widmerpool CVA 

End of Year Assessment Data Headlines 2024-5 

 

EYFS  
Early Years Foundation Stage 

 
GLD 

 
87% 

 
National Average: 69.2% 

 
 

 

Phonics  
 

Year 1 
 

Year 2 Retake 
6/8 

 
86% 

 

 
75% 

 
 

 

 
Key Stage 2  

 
  

Reading 
 

Writing 
 

Maths 
 

SPAG 
 

RWM 
(combined) 

 
% pupils 

achieving 
EXP+ 

 
(expected 
standard 

and above) 

 
91% 

 
29/32 

 

 
78% 

 
25/32 

 
88% 

 
28/32 

 
97% 

 
31/32 

 
75% 

 
24/32 

National 
Average 

75% 72% 
 

74% 
 

73% 62% 
 

% of pupils 
achieving 

GDS 
 

(greater 
depth 

standard) 

 
40% 

 
13/32 

 

 
25% 

 
8/32 

 
31% 

 
10/32 

 
75% 

 
24/32 

 
16% 

 
5/32 

 

 


