

End of Year Assessment Data Headlines 2024-5

EYFS					
Early Years Foundation Stage					
GLD	87%				
National Average: 69.2%					

Phonics				
Year 1	Year 2 Retake 6/8			
86%	75%			

Key Stage 2						
	Reading	Writing	Maths	SPAG	RWM (combined)	
% pupils achieving EXP+	91%	78%	88%	97%	75%	
(expected standard and above)	29/32	25/32	28/32	31/32	24/32	
National Average	75%	72%	74%	73%	62%	
% of pupils achieving GDS	40%	25%	31%	75%	16%	
(greater depth standard)	13/32	8/32	10/32	24/32	5/32	